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Model ModelModelDescription DescriptionDescription

Each Maxxum Module INCLUDES MIS** Color Cap and Mounting Hardware
All Modules are Single D, except as noted

UMNO2-4FDW-A
#907378

UMNO2-4FDW-1-A 
#907219

UMNO4FDW-A 
#907379

opticalCON Chassis connector with black 
chromium plating, 4 solder contacts and 
1 LC-Duplex feedthru socket 

opticalCON 1 LC-Duplex feedthru socket, 
1 shell ground contact (for SMPTE cable shield)

opticalCON Chassis connector, black 
chromium plating

opticalCON DUO

opticalCON QUAD

UMSB-A
#907303
UMSB-B
#907305
UMNAUSB-W
#907381
UMNAUSB-W-B
#907304
UMSB3-A
#907446
UMNAUSB3
#908484
UMNAUSB3-B
#908485
UMSB-C
#909337

USB 2, Type A to A, Feedthru, female-female, 
black chassis
USB 2, Type B to B, Feedthru, female-female, 
black chassis
Reversible USB 2 gender changer 
(A to B, B to A), nickel chassis 
Reversible USB 2 gender changer 
(A to B, B to A), black chassis 
USB 3, Type A to A, Feedthru, female-female, 
black chassis
Reversible USB 3 gender changer 
(A to B, B to A), nickel chassis
Reversible USB 3 gender changer 
(A to B, B to A), black chassis
USB C to USB C, female to male feedthru,
black chassis

USB

*Dual D, requires 2 panel spaces

UMFW-4
#907261
UMNA1394-6-W
#907262
UMNA1394-6-W-B
#907380

Firewire 4 pin Feedthru, female-female,
IEEE1394
Firewire 6 IEEE 1394 6-pole receptacles 
on both ends, nickel chassis
Firewire 6 IEEE 1394 6-pole receptacles 
on both ends, black chassis

UMF-MTP-2BK
#908422

Adapter, US Conec, opposed key, black,
includes 2 dust plugs, 1 chain at front

FIREWIRE

MTP/MPO

MM=Multimode   SM=Singlemode   
SX=Simplex   DX=Duplex

UMF-MMS-SC-BG
#907186
UMF-MMS-SC-AQ
#907187
UMF-MMS-SC-MG
#908478
UMF-SMS-SC-BL
#907190
UMF-SMS-SC-GN
#907193
UMF-MMD-SC-BG
#907188  *2 Spaces

UMF-MMD-SC-AQ
#907189      *Dual D

UMF-MMD-SC-MG
#908479      *Dual D

UMF-SMD-SC-BL
#907191      *Dual D

UMF-SMD-SC-GN
#907194      *Dual D

SC MM SX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Polymer 
Housing, Zirconia Sleeve, Black & Beige MIS 
SC MM SX 10G OM3,4 Aqua Adpt, Polymer 
Housing, Zirconia Sleeve, Black & Aqua MIS
SC MM SX 10G OM4 Magenta Adpt, Polymer 
Housing, Zirconia Sl, lack & Magenta MIS B
SC SM SX Blue Adapter, Polymer Housing, 
Zirconia Sleeve, Black & Blue MIS included
SC/APC SM SX Green Adpt, Polymer 
Housing, Zirconia Sleeve, Black & Green MIS
SC MM DX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Polymer 
Housing, Black & Beige MIS included
SC MM DX 10G OM3/4 Aqua Adpt, Polymer 
Housing, Black & Aqua MIS included
SC MM DX 10G OM4 Magenta Adpt, Polymer 
Housing, Black & Magenta MIS included
SC SM DX Blue Adapter, Polymer Housing, 
Zirconia Sleeve, Black & Blue MIS included
SC/APC SM DX Green Adapter, Polymer 
Housing, Zirconia Sleeve, Black & Green MIS 

Add -SH to model name for Simplex SC Shutter

Add -SH to model name for Duplex SC Shutter

UMF-MMS-ST
#907178
UMF-MMS-ST-DC
#907179

UMF-SMS-ST
#907180
UMF-SMS-ST-DC
#907181
UMF-MMD-ST
#907182
UMF-MMD-ST-DC
#907183

UMF-SMD-ST
#907184
UMF-SMD-ST-DC
#907185

DC-ST
#908215

UMF-MMS-STR
#908474
UMF-MMS-STR-DC
#908475

UMF-SMS-STR
#908476
UMF-SMS-STR-DC
#908477

ST MM SX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeve, Black, Beige, Aqua & Magenta MIS 
ST MM SX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeve, 1 Dust Cap & Chain. 
Black, Beige, Aqua & Magenta MIS included

ST SM SX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve,
Black, Blue & Green MIS included
ST SM SX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 
1 Dust Cap & Chain.Black, Blue & Green MIS 
ST MM DX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeves, Black, Beige, Aqua & Magenta MIS 
ST MM DX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeves, 2 Dust Caps & Chains,
Black, Beige, Aqua & Magenta MIS included

ST SM DX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeves,
Black, Blue & Green MIS included
ST SM DX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeves, 
2 Dust Caps & Chains,
Black, Blue & Green MIS included

ST Metal Dust Cap & Chain

ST MM SX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Recessed, 
Zirconia Sl, Black, Beige, Aqua & Magenta MIS

Recessed, ST MM SX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, 
Zirconia Sleeve, 1 Dust Cap & Chain. 
Black, Beige, Aqua & Magenta MIS included

ST SM SX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Recessed, 
Sleeve, Black, Blue & Green MIS included
ST SM SX Metal Adapter, Zirconia SlRecessed, 
1 Dust Cap & Chain. Black, Blue & Green MIS 

FIBER OPTIC SC

FIBER OPTIC ST

FIBER OPTIC ST - Recessed

UMF-MMS-LC-BG
#907195
UMF-MMS-LC-AQ
#908480
UMF-MMS-LC-MG
#908481
UMF-SMS-LC-BL
#908482
UMF-SMS-LC-GN
#907197
UMF-MMD-LC-BG*
#907198
UMF-MMD-LC-AQ*
#907199
UMF-MMD-LC-MG*
#908483
UMF-SMD-LC-BL*
#907200
UMF-SMD-LC-GN*
#907201

LC MM SX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Phosphor 
Bronze Sleeve, Black & Beige MIS included
LC MM SX 10G OM3/4 Aqua Adpt, Phosphor 
Bronze Sleeve, Black & Aqua MIS included
LC MM SX 10G OM4 Magenta Adpt, Phosphor 
Bronze Sleeve, Black & Magenta MIS included
LC SM SX Blue Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve,
Black & Blue MIS included
LC/APC SM SX Green Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeve, Black & Green MIS included
LC MM DX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeve, SC Footprint, Black & Beige MIS incl.
LC MM DX 10G OM3/4 Aqua Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeve, SC Footprint, Black & Aqua MIS incl.
LC MM DX 10G OM4 Magenta Adpt, Zirconia 
Sleeve, SC Footprint, Black & Magenta MIS
LC SM DX Blue Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 
SC Footprint, Black & Blue MIS included
LC/APC SM DX Green Adpt, Zirconia Sleeve, 
SC Footprint, Black & Green MIS included

*Add -SH to model name for Duplex LC Shutter

FIBER OPTIC LC

Each Maxxum Module INCLUDES MIS Color Cap and Mounting Hardware
All Modules are Single D, except as noted

Each Maxxum Module INCLUDES MIS Color Cap and Mounting Hardware
All Modules are Single D, except as noted

Contact AVP if your required connector is not shown

**MIS screws and color indicators do not work 
  with opticalCON modules
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*Dual D, requires 2 panel spacesMore photos, drawings & specifications are available at www.AVPbroadcast.com
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-SH

-SH

-SH

Fiber Optics

Media & Coax

UMDVI-FF
#907204
UMDP-FF
#908465

DVI female to female feedthru, 24+5, 
black/gold,       Dual D, requires 2 spaces
Display Port, female to female feedthru, 
adapter,       Dual D, requires 2 spaces

DVI - Display Port

UMJJ300
#907221
UMJJ300R
#907267
UMJJ200
#908187
UMJJ200R
#908188
UMBNC50-F
#907250
UMBNC50-FR
#907539

UMHF310
#907222
UMTNC-F
#907310
UMSMA
#907306
UMNN320
#907279

BNC Feedthru, 24 GHz, AVP JJ300, 75 ohm, non-
recessed, F-F, black plate, premium 5u gold plating
BNC Feedthru, 24 GHz, AVP JJ300, 75 ohm, semi-
recessed, F-F, black chassis, premium 5u gold plating
BNC Feedthru, 12 GHz, AVP JJ200, 75 ohm, 
non-recessed, F-F, black plate, standard gold flash
BNC Feedthru, 12 GHz, AVP JJ200, 75 ohm, 
semi-recessed, F-F, black chassis, standard gold flash
BNC Coaxial Feedthru, 50 ohm, 
female-female
BNC Coaxial Feedthru, 50 ohm, 
Semi-Recessed, female-female

F Style Feedthru

TNC coaxial adapter, Feedthru, 
female-female, 50 Ohm
SMA Feedthru

N Style Feedthru, 50 Ohm

BNC

F - TNC - SMA - N

UMHDMI-DFF
#907266
UMNAHDMI-W-B
#907272

HDMI 2.0 feedthru adapter, nickel chassis

HDMI 2.0 feedthru adapter, black chassis
(req. Neutrik HDMI 2.0 cable, no longer than 5M)

HDMI

Media & CoaxFiber Optics Fiber Optics


